

## PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE

I.D.: 68047205

---

Data publicarii	04.04.22	Coduri CPV	03220000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.796,25 RON - 2.796,25 RON

---

Descriere: 1 LAMAI TR CAL.I LOT 15-168 KG 9.40 4.5000 42.30 3.81 2 ROSII TR CAL.I LOT 9-32 KG 10.00 10.5000 105.00 9.45 3 ARDEI KAPIA ROSU TR CAL.I LOT 09-47 5.00 KG 12.0000 60.00 5.40 4 ARDEI GRAS ROSU TR LOT 070043964 30.00 KG 12.5000 375.00 33.75 5 VARZA MACEDONIA LOT 01.04 56.00 KG 3.2000 179.20 16.13 6 CEAPA ALBA AUSTRIA CAL.I LOT 236 20.00 KG 2.2000 44.00 3.96 7 TELINA NL CAL.I LOT 20190194 60.00 KG 3.6000 216.00 19.44 8 PRAZ NL CAL.I LOT 21.03 KG 6.00 5.5000 33.00 2.97 9 PORTOCALE GR CAL.I LOT 15 0.90 KG 4.0000 3.60 0.32 10 USTUROI CHINA CAL.I LOT 887 10.00 KG 15.0000 150.00 13.50 11 CASTRAVETI FABIO GR CAL I LOT 71594 0.50 KG 8.0000 4.00 0.36 12 CEAPA VERDE ROM LOT 01.04 1.00 LEGA 1.8000 1.80 0.16 13 ROSII CHERRY TR CAL.I LOT 61-89 2.00 KG 12.5000 25.00 2.25 14 DOVLECEI TR CAL.I LOT 15/34 7.50 KG 7.5000 56.25 5.06 15 CARTOFI DULCI PORT. CAL.I LOT 2801 4.00 KG 7.5000 30.00 2.70 16 MARAR GE CAL.I LOT 90297 1.00 KG 27.0000 27.00 2.43 17 PATRUNJEL VERDE TR CAL.I LOT 10/8 7.00 KG 27.0000 189.00 17.01 18 CIUPERCI CHAMPIGNON CAL I LOT 040422 36.00 KG 14.0000 504.00 45.36 19 BANANE ECUADOR CAL.I LOT 040422 129.50 KG 5.8000 751.10 67.60

---